DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

ENCAMPMENT ONLINE AUTHORIZATION
ONLINE FORM SYSTEM

I User: rshackelford Date/Time
Application Number: 2016-00150 sumbitted: 02/04/16 03:22:43 PM
St Number Dir St Name St Type
* 300 * N * JUANITA * AV
MD CD Cross St.
104 13 OAKWOOD AV
Note: 300 N Juanita

Reporting Person: RENEE SHACKELFORD

Original Requestor: MARISOL RODRIGUEZ/ (213) 207-3015
Division:

Phone Number: (213) 207-3015

Urgent: Yes

Contact Person: KAREN BOWIE

Contact Department: PW-LASAN

Date: (mm/dd/yy) 02/04/16

Phone Number: 213.485.3023

Fax Number:

Email: RENEE.SHACKELFORD@LACITY.ORG

Number of encampment at 5+

location:
Details of investigation: TENTS, TARPS, BASKETS, TRASH & DEBRIS, BULKY ITEMS
Describe Location: Sidewalk/Parkway

Living in vehicle: Description

Vehicle License Plate No.: State:
Inspected * NOT INSPECTED BY Division: * PW-SAN Phone: * 213.485.3023
By: BSS

FILENAME DATE TIME



300 JUANITA 1.jpg 02/04/16 03:23PM Delete This Picture
COMMENT: photo is good

On Tue, Feb 2, 2016 at 5:13 PM, Marisol Rodriguez <marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org> wrote:
(213) 207-3015

Thank you,

Renée

C. Renée Shackelford

SRSSD-Community Services Group
LASAN—PWB Building

1148 S. Broadway, 5th Floor (Mail Stop 521)
213.485.3023 T

213.485.2961 F

Renee.Shackelford @lacity.org

“You've had a good day when you have been Respectful, Helpful and Kind to everyone you've encountered”

Marisol Rodriguez <marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org> Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 5:30 PM
To: "Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford" <renee.shackelford@lacity.org>

Cc: Jeanette Rowe <jrowe@lahsa.org>, Richard Young <richard.x.young@lacity.org>, "Jose P. Garcia"
<jose.garcia@Iacity.org>, Juan Fregoso <juan.fregoso@lacity.org>, Aram Taslagyan <aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>,
Mary Rodriguez <mary.d.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Janice Murray <janice.murray@lacity.org>

Thank you, Renee.

Marisol Rodriguez

M ' »pg | District Director

Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell

#IACOUNCIL 1722 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, California 90026

(213) 207-3015 www.cd13;‘org | marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org

Find the Councilmember on: |

[Quoted text hidden]

Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 5:31 PM

Renee (Cecelia) Shackelford <renee.shackelford@lacity.org>



